

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2054 of 2019

Petitioner :- Sri Puranwasi (Since Deceased) And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Narayan Dutt Shukla,Rahul Kumar Singh,Sri.
R.C. Singh Senior Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ashok Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai,J.

List has been revised.

No one appears for the petitioners.

Put up again as fresh on **30.8.2019**.

Order Date :- 16.8.2019

Satyam