



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 2054 of 2019**

Sri Puranwasi (Since Deceased) And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 6 Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Amit Kumar Asthana, Ashok Kumar Singh, Narayan Dutt Shukla, R. A. Ram, Rahul Kumar Singh  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ashok Kumar Singh, C.S.C., Satendra Kumar Singh

---

**Court No. - 39**

**HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.**

As prayed, list this matter on **25.2.2026**

**(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)**

**February 6, 2026**

o.k.